Position Other Positions Held

Instructional Aides Salary

Certificate Sub

Teachers-Extra Assignment

Classified Support Salaries

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides Salary

Instructional Aides
Salary

Classified Support Salaries

Class. Support-Subs

K-12 Education Entity

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Department

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Total Wages

$9,387

$8,684

$7,472

$7,268

$3,699

$2,817

$2,815

$2,675

$1,994

$1,795

$1,677

$1,632

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$846

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teachers Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Instructional Aides Salary

Class. Support-Subs

Classified Support Salaries

Instructional Aides Salary

Classified Support Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Instructional Aides Salary

Class. Support-Subs

Classified Support Salaries

Retiree

Retiree

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

$855

$846

$843

$761

$650

$488

$448

$157

$132

$113

$45

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$90

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$11,169

$13,718



Retiree

Retiree

Retiree

Retiree

Retiree

Substitute

Retiree

Retiree

Retiree

Regular

Retiree

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union Elementary

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

Foresthill Union
Elementary School
District

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,965

$5,965

$1,704

$10,910

$11,717

$7,711

$12,474

$1,562

$8,454

$10,902

$1,704



