Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$9,387	\$0
Teachers-Extra Assignment	Certificate Sub	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$8,684	\$846
Classified Support Salaries		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$7,472	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$7,268	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$3,699	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$2,817	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$2,815	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$2,675	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$1,994	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$1,795	\$0
11	Instructional Aides Salary	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$1,677	\$0
Class. Support-Subs		Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$1,632	\$0

Teachers Salaries	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$855	\$0
Classified Support Salaries	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$846	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$843	\$0
Class. Support-Subs	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$761	\$90
Classified Support Salaries	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$650	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$488	\$0
Classified Support Salaries	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$448	\$0
Classified Support Salaries	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$157	\$0
Instructional Aides Salary	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$132	\$0
Class. Support-Subs	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$113	\$0
Classified Support Salaries	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$45	\$0
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$11,169
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$13,718

Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$5,965
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$5,965
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$1,704
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$10,910
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$11,717
Substitute	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$7,711
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$12,474
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$1,562
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$8,454
Regular	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$10,902
Retiree	Foresthill Union Elementary	Foresthill Union Elementary School District	\$0	\$1,704